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Firemna liga 2018/2019 Poprad - 1.liga - 10. kolo

teams.in.round

team wins deuce looses

Citybowling
XYZ
Sharks
Hurricanes
Expoteam
Tatrafan

Energochem
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Evita Caffe
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pins

3872
3851
3781
3699
3531
3530
3454
3383

points

25.0
23.0
22.0
19.0
14.5
14.0
13.0

9.5
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